
INSTRUCTIONS MANUAL

MANUAL DE INSTRUCCIONES

#RiseYourGaming

AT R I A  2 4 0
RGB CPU LIQUID COOLER



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

27mm

120mm

274mm

25mm

75mm

75mm

53mm

120mm

120mm



ACCESORY BAG
ACCESORIOS PARA INSTALACION
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BASIC INSTALLATION
INSTALACIÓN BÁSICA
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#RiseYourGaming

AT R I A  2 4 0
120mmx2  RGB CPU LIQUID COOLER


